MAWA results from 2018 AMA Championships
WR = World Record
AR = Australian Record
CR = Championship Record
SR = State Record
* Indicates non member

60m wind
W35 1 Melissa Foster W39 8.12 +0.8
Jasmine Heslop W39 948 +0.8

w40 4 Nicola Hibbert w40 881 +0.7
6 Mish Iskra w43 10.06 +0.7

7 Andrea Penny w42 10.14 +0.7

w45 4 Lisa Limonas w49 8.98 +0.5
5 Donna Abbey wia6  9.21 +0.5

Bonny O'Loughlin w46  10.45 +0.5

W50 heats 7 Sue Coate W51 8.89q +1.8
10 Juliana Kelly W53 9.39 +1.8

W50 8 Sue Coate W51 9.17 +0.1
W55 4 Sharon Moloney W55  10.04 +0.3
6 Delia Baldock W56  10.95 +0.3

we0 3 Julie Wilson we4  11.47 +0.7
W65 2 Maureen Keshwar W66  9.44 +1.0
3 Lynne Choate W65  9.66 +1.0

W70 3 Peggy Macliver W74  10.65 +0.7
4 Brenda Painter W73 11.73 +0.7

W75 1 Ruth Johnson W77  11.06 +0.7
Luella Jenkins W76  11.58 +0.7

M35 2 Darren Rogers M36  7.61 +0.7
3 Steve Meredith M37  7.97 +0.7

M40 2 Daniel Leseberg M42  7.84 +0.6
3 Sam Wong M42  7.96 +0.6

M45 2 Adrian McKenzie M45  7.44 -0.4
5 Lee Stergiou M46  7.84 -0.4

7 Greg Brennan M49  8.06 -0.4

9 Andrew Woodward M46  8.59 -0.4

10 David Moyses M48  8.65 -0.4

11 Daniel Palmer Ma7 8.97 -0.4



100m

M50

M60

M65

M70

M75

M80

M85

W35

w40

w45

W50 Heats

W50

W55

W65

w70

N oo w

Bernard Riviere
Gin Ang
Donovan Roets
Dawson Miller
lan Hannaby
Wayne Bariolo

Desmond Walsh
Rob Antoniolli
Harold Membrey
Greg Kennedy

Nick Fairweather

Stephen Crabbe
Bob Hull

Barrie Kernaghan

Norman Richards

Irwin Barrett-Lennard

Stanley Lockwood

Melissa Foster
Jasmine Heslop

Nicola Hibbert
Mish Iskra
Andrea Penny

Lisa Limonas

Sue Coate
Juliana Kelly

Juliana Kelly

Carmel Meyer
Sharon Moloney
Delia Baldock

Maureen Keshwar
Lynne Choate

Brenda Painter

M52
M54
M50
M52
M50
M50

M63

M66
M66
M69
M66

M72
M73

M78

M80

M89
M88

W39
W39

W40
w43
w42

W49

W51
W53

W53

W57
W55
W56

W66
W65

W73

7.90
7.98
8.22
8.31
8.39
8.99

9.08

9.18
9.68
9.85
10.20

10.11
10.78

9.45

10.00

12.71
16.08

12.95
15.17

14.23
16.09
16.85

14.16

14.65q
15.33q

15.26

15.65
16.00
17.51

15.41
15.61

18.76

+0.5
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5

-0.4
-0.4
-0.4
-0.4

+0.2
+0.2

+0.2

+0.2

+0.3
+0.3

wind
+2.6
+2.6

+2.4
+2.4
+2.4

+2.1

+1.2
+1.9

+2.0

+1.4
+1.4
+1.4

+1.8
+1.8

+3.1

H#



200m

W75

M35

M40

M45

M50

M60

M65

M70

M75

M80

M85

W30

W35

w40

w45

W50
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Ruth Johnson
Luella Jenkins

Darren Rogers
Andy Taylor
Daniel Leseberg

Sam Wong

Adrian McKenzie
David Moyses

Bernard Riviere
Gin Ang
Donovan Roets

Dawson Miller
lan Hannaby

Desmond Walsh
Peter Alford

Michael Byrne
Rob Antoniolli
Harold Membrey

Nick Fairweather

Ted Miller
Stephen Crabbe

Barrie Kernaghan
Brian Waldhuter

Lyle James

Norman Richards
Irwin Barrett-Lennard
Stanley Lockwood
Jaime Lovell

Melissa Foster

Nicola Hibbert

Lisa Limonas

Fiona Leonard

W77
W76

M36

M40

M42

M42

M45
M48

M52
M54
M50
M52
M50

Mé63
Mé64

M66
M66
M66
M66

M73
M72

M78

M77

M77

M80

M89

M88

W33

W39

W40

w49

W51

17.69
19.41

11.89

11.80

12.47

12.91

11.62
13.71

12.51
12.79
12.98
13.07
13.32

14.36
19.78

14.33
14.39
15.27
16.07

15.65
15.65

14.95

16.90

22.47

16.29

20.68

26.15

29.95

27.96

29.82

30.25

31.77

+3.1
+3.1

+1.0

+0.5
+0.5
+0.5

+2.1
+2.1

+2.4
+2.4
+2.4
+2.4
+2.4

+2.8
+2.8

+1.3
+1.3
+1.3
+1.3

+3.1
+3.1

+2.4
+2.4
+2.4

+1.6

+1.6
+1.6

wind
-1.3

-1.3

SR



400m

W55

W70

W75

M35

M40

M45

M50

M60

M65

M70

M75

M80

M85

W30

W35

w45

W50

W55

(o)}

Carmel Meyer
Sharon Moloney
Delia Baldock
Peggy Macliver
Ruth Johnson
Darren Rogers

Andy Taylor

Lee Stergiou
Chris Neale

Bernard Riviere
lan Hannaby

Donovan Roets

Barry Newell
Peter Alford

Rob Antoniolli
Michael Byrne
Harold Membrey

Ted Miller

Barrie Kernaghan
Brian Waldhuter

Norman Richards

David Carr

Jaime Lovell

Angie Ross

Lisa Limonas

Fiona Leonard
Suzi Graves

Carmel Meyer
Delia Baldock

W57

W55

W56

W74

W77

M36

M40

M46
M49

M52
M50
M50

M62
Mé64

M66

M66

M66

M73

M78
M77

M80

M85

W33

W37

w49

W51
W51

W57
W56

33.67

34.74

37.73

37.06

39.40

25.81

25.48

25.73
25.76

26.59
27.34
27.43

31.40
38.97

29.73

30.29

33.24

35.16

31.57
35.21

35.03

38.84

1:05.52

1:01.05

1:08.51

1:07.59
1:15.91

1:16.81
1:25.77

-0.6
-0.6
-0.6

-2.3
-2.3

-1.9
-1.9
-1.9

-4.1
-4.1

-2.1

-2.1

-2.1

-11

-11
-11



800m

w60

W65

W75

M35

M45

M50

M55

M60

M65

M70

M75

M80

M85

W35

w40

w45

W50

W60

Margaret Saunders
Carol Bowman

Barbara Blurton

Ruth Johnson

Darren Rogers

Chris Neale

lan Hannaby
Donovan Roets

Mark Dawson
Campbell Till
Alan Gower

Desmond Walsh

Rob Antoniolli
Michael Byrne

Ross Goulden
Barrie Kernaghan
David Baird

Mike O'Reilly
Norman Richards
David Carr

Cecil Walkley
Angie Ross
Sharon Davis
Petra Jerejian

Nicola Hibbert

Tracey Gleeson
Kathryn Hough

Fiona Leonard
Suzi Graves

Simone Solomon

Margaret Saunders

We4
W63

W68

W77

M36

M49

M50
M50

M57

M60

M62

Mé63

M66
M66

M73

M78

M75

M78

M80

M85

M88

W37

W44

W40

W40

W48
W48

W51
W51
W51

we4

1:13.03
1:21.83

1:12.04

1:33.97

59.75

56.10

59.72
1:01.79

1:04.55

59.84

1:01.45

1:11.61

1:05.23
1:05.40

1:14.84

1:13.01

1:16.97

1:28.02

1:43.81

1:21.93

4:06.08

2:18.34

2:19.54

2:29.73

2:55.08

2:42.34
2:52.87

2:36.09
2:50.96
3:12.80

2:48.02

SR

AR

*SR



1500m

W65

w70

W75

M30

M40

M45

M50

M55

M60

M65

M70

M75

M80

M85

W35

W40
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Barbara Blurton

Erica Mercer

Ruth Johnson

Carl Heslop

Chris Gould
Matt Godfrey

Andrew Brooker
Chris Neale

lan Hannaby
lan Cotton
Chris Groom
John Mcshane

Mark Dawson
Keith Hill

Campbell Till
Neil Morfitt
Martin Kennedy
Paul Scott-Taylor
Brian Hewitt
Desmond Walsh

Michael Byrne
Giovanni Puglisi
Rob Antoniolli
Frank Price

Ross Goulden
Bob Hull

Ivan Brown

David Baird
Lyle James

Morland Smith

David Carr

Cecil Walkley

Vanessa Carson

Petra Jerejian
Clare Wardle

W68

W74

W77

M32

M42
M40

M49
M49

M50
M53
M50
M53

M57
M58

M60
M62
M60
Mé1
Mé4
Mé63

M66
M67
M66
M68

M73
M73
M73

M75
M77

M80

M85

M88

W39

W40
w43

3:03.78

4:26.37

4:02.19

2:20.29

2:05.94
2:29.13

2:18.10
2:20.15

2:24.86
2:30.03
2:39.50
2:55.40

2:25.62
2:34.24

2:30.90
2:31.21
2:32.07
2:57.30
2:58.62
3:11.61

2:36.13
2:42.30
2:43.88
5:15.67

2:55.88
3:00.03
3:13.65

3:00.66
5:54.56

4:00.58

3:23.21

9:00.61

5:06.33

5:01.35
5:02.47

CR



5000m

W45

W55

W65

w70

M30

M40

M45

M50

M55

M60

M65

M70

M75

M80

M85

W35

W40
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~

Tracey Gleeson

Karyn Gower

Carey Dickason

Erica Mercer

Carl Heslop

Chris Gould
Jason Kell

Andrew Brooker
Dante Giacomin

Xander Van Rijen
Chris Groom

Trevor Scott
Keith Hill
Mark Dawson
Alan Gray
Stuart Moore

Robert Cattrall
Martin Kennedy
Paul Scott-Taylor
Brian Hewitt

Roy Hart
Frank Price

Bob Hull
Ross Goulden
Ivan Brown

Bert Carse
David Baird
Lyle James

Morland Smith

David Carr
Cecil Walkley

Angie Ross

Vanessa Carson

Clare Wardle
Petra Jerejian

W48

W58

W67

W74

M32

M42
M42

M49
M49

M50
M50

M58
M58
M57
M55
M58

M60
M60
M61
M64

M69
M68

M73
M73
M73

M76

M75

M77

M80

M85

M88

W37

W39

w43
W40

5:26.80

6:38.34

7:17.03

9:14.44

4:57.88

4:24.54
6:41.11

4:49.78
6:19.64

4:50.88
5:53.29

4:59.92
5:14.91
5:19.91
5:40.27
7:04.20

5:10.28
5:11.04
5:46.65
6:20.29

6:43.37
9:59.26

5:56.82
6:07.84
6:38.00

6:15.73

6:21.65

11:28.28

8:03.98

7:26.29

17:59.36

18:38.39

18:53.20

18:19.87
18:36.41



W45

W50

W55

w60

W65

W75

M40

M45

M50

M55

M60

M65

M70

M75
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Tracey Gleeson
Kathryn Hough
Sheryl Woolley

Kerin Thomson
Tess Smith
Simone Solomon

Karyn Gower

Julie Wilson
Wendy Grace

Carey Dickason

Loretta Shillinglaw

Ross Langford
Rob Nichols

Steve Preece
Patrick Jones
Jason Woolley
Dante Giacomin

Kevin Matthews
Andrew Grosas

Trevor Scott
Mark Dawson
John Fisher
John Hillen

Robert Cattrall
Paul Scott-Taylor
Michihito Muroi
Bjorn Dybdahl
Tom Lenane

Giovanni Puglisi
Ralph Henderson
Frank Price

Bob Hull
Geoffrey Vine
Jim Klinge
Ivan Brown
Lui Cecotti

Bert Carse
Bob Schickert

W48
W48
W48

W51
W52
W51

W58

We4
We4

W67

W76

M40
M40

M48
M46
M47
M49

M51
M54

M58
M57
M58
M58

M60
M61
M60
M64
M62

M67
M69
M68

M73
M70
M71
M73
M71

M76
M76

20:19.62
20:54.03
29:52.79

22:34.47
23:05.76
25:30.55

23:52.58

27:05.96
28:33.18

26:16.71

37:19.53

16:25.32
16:32.03

18:12.48
19:05.71
20:48.55
23:59.94

16:54.62
21:55.22

18:30.71
21:31.13
23:17.03
27:59.70

18:54.64
21:08.54
22:07.39
22:28.70
27:19.70

20:48.44
22:45.23
34:52.44

21:51.48
22:55.02
24:35.75
25:01.45
27:25.30

23:24.87
29:23.85



M80

M85

10000m
W35

w40

w45

W50

W65

W75

M35

M40

M4a5

M50

M55

M60

M65

M70

M75

M80

80m Hurdles
W45

W50

W65

Morland Smith

Irwin Barrett-Lennard

Vanessa Carson

Clare Wardle

Eulalia Van Blomestein

Kathryn Hough

Kerin Thomson
Silke Peglow

Carey Dickason

Kathleen Hannig
Loretta Shillinglaw

Chris Lark
Zane Walsh

Ross Langford
Jason Kell

Jason Woolley

Kevin Matthews
David Renshaw

John Fisher

Michihito Muroi

Frank Price

Lui Cecotti

Bob Schickert

Morland Smith

Jennifer Parker

Delia Baldock

Maureen Keshwar

M80

M89

W39

W43

w47
W48

W51
W50

W67

W77
W76

M38
M38

M40
M42

M47

M51
M54

M58

M60

M68

M71

M76

M80

w49

W56

W66

29:10.40

35:00.07

40:07.78

39:13.95

41:53.07
43:57.53

46:16.20
1:00:36.11

55:48.52

1:17:37.96
1:17:39.20

37:21.61
41:38.61

34:04.13
57:51.65

43:08.93

34:40.80
40:23.89

49:11.96

45:22.63

1:11:01.60

56:41.03

1:04:54.83

1:05:03.08

wind
17.17 +1.3

17.65 +0.8

17.98 NWI



100m Hurdles

w30 2
M50 2

3
M65 2

300m Hurdles

W50 2
W55 2
W60 1
W65 1
M65 2

3

4
M75 2

400m Hurdles

w30 2
M30 1
M35 2
M45 1
M50 3
M55 1
2000m Steeplechase

W45 3
W50 1
W60 1

2

3
W70 1
W75 1

Jaime Lovell

Eric Hayward
JP Moutia

Greg Kennedy

Sue Coate

Delia Baldock
Carol Bowman
Maureen Keshwar
Giovanni Puglisi
Greg Kennedy

Harold Membrey

Brian Waldhuter

Jaime Lovell

Ben Armstrong

Steve Meredith

Chris Neale
Wayne Byram

Eric Hayward

Garry Hastie

Tracy Gallagher

Janne Wells

Simone Solomon
Jacqui McQueen

Margaret Saunders
Julie Wilson
Carol Bowman

Gillian Young

Lynne Schickert

W33

M50
M54

M69

W51

W56

Wé63

W66

M67

M69

M66

M77

W33

M33

M37

M49
M46

M50

M56

W45

W49

W51
W51

we4

we4

We3

W70

W76

19.93

20.95
22.35

21.73

57.77

1:05.66

1:18.43

1:09.75

57.59

1:02.22

1:08.25

1:05.41

1:12.75

1:04.90

1:12.96

1:07.96
1:25.53

1:19.09

1:18.50

9:59.87

10:39.04

10:33.02
11:50.61

9:27.64

11:13.64

11:22.85

10:10.46

17:36.51

+0.2

+0.2
+0.2

-1.4

SR

CR

CR



M65

M75

M80

M85

3000m Steeplechase

M30

M40

M45

M50

M55

1500m Race Walk

W30

w40

w45

W50

W60

W75

M40

M45

M50

M55

Mé65

M70

1

Giovanni Puglisi
Harold Membrey

Bob Schickert
Lyle James

Morland Smith

David Carr

Ben Armstrong

Rob Nichols

Patrick Jones
Wayne Byram

Kevin Matthews

Trevor Scott

Alan Gray

Melissa Lewis

Kellie Sadler

Regina Crouch

Karyn Tolardo
Wendy Farrow

Julie Wilson

Ruth Johnson
Lynne Schickert

Jason Kell
Daniel Lowe

Wayne Byram

Andrew Duncan

Garry Hastie
John Dennehy

Greg Kennedy
Allen Whitley

John McDonagh
Haydn Gawne

M67
M66

M76
M77

M80

M85

M33

M40

M46
M46

M51

M58

M55

W30

w43

W49

W52
W50

we4

W77
W76

M42
M42

M46

M52

M56
M58

M69
M66

M70
M70

8:34.19
10:55.11

12:41.13
18:30.83

12:11.14

11:10.86

11:16.16

10:34.36

12:25.01
15:11.92

11:27.59

12:18.29

14:49.37

7:32.41

9:28.52

12:32.89

8:06.98
9:22.36

10:36.98

11:01.02
11:31.76

8:23.68
9:45.62

8:17.14

6:38.57

8:07.29
11:12.94

11:05.67
12:27.53

9:35.84
9:37.63

CR

SR

CR & SR

CR & SR



5000m Race Walk
W30

w40

w45

W50

W60

W75

M40

M45

M50

M60

M65

M70

High Jump

W30

W35

w45

W50

W55

w60

w70

W75

M30

M45

Melissa Lewis
Kellie Sadler
Regina Crouch
Karyn Tolardo
Wendy Farrow
Cheryl-Lee Dean

Lyn Ventris

Luella Jenkins
Lynne Schickert

Jason Kell
Daniel Lowe

Wayne Byram
Andrew Duncan
Victor Munoz
Allen Whitley
Haydn Gawne
John McDonagh
Jaime Lovell
Sally Sims

Lisa Limonas
Sue Coate

Delia Baldock
Gay Wyatt
Brenda Painter
Ruth Johnson
Luella Jenkins
Lynne Schickert
Ben Armstrong

Andrew Brooker

W30

W43

W49

W52

W50

W53

we61l

W76
W76

M42
M42

M46

M52

Mé63

M66

M70

M70

W33

W39

W49

W51

W56

we4

W73

W77

W76

W76

M33

M49

27:43.60

33:23.89

48:33.20

29:43.32

32:49.25

34:58.46

25:41.58

38:41.26
39:27.26

33:59.15
35:35.64

30:46.85

23:52.32

31:32.90

40:23.09

34:10.39

34:10.41

1.38m

1.00m

1.20m

1.35m

1.15m

1.07m

0.92m

0.98m

0.89m

0.83m

1.60m

1.55m

SR

Pending WR

SR



M50

M55

M60

M65

M70

M75

M80

Pole Vault

M65

M70

Long Jump

W30

W35

w45

W50

W55

w60

We5

w70

W75

M30

M45

M50

w N

a -

A b WN

Hans Venter
Garry Hastie
Nenad Peisker
Oswald Igel
Dave Wyatt

Greg Kennedy

Greg Wilson
Phil Smyth

Brian Waldhuter
Peter Muller

Norman Richards

Geoff Brayshaw

Phil Smyth
Greg Wilson

Jaime Lovell

Melissa Foster
Jasmine Heslop

Lisa Limonas
Donna Abbey
Jennifer Parker
Bonny O'Loughlin

Sue Coate

Delia Baldock
Carrie Francis

Gay Wyatt

Barb Wilson
Carey Dickason

Brenda Painter
Ruth Johnson
Luella Jenkins

Lynne Schickert

Ben Armstrong
Justin Vincent

Chris Neale

Bernard Riviere
Wayne Bariolo

M54

M56

M60

M67

M66

M69

M71
M71

M77
M79

M80

M68

M71

M71

W33

W39
W39

W49
W46
W49
W46
W51

W56
W56

we4

W66
wWe7

W73

W77

W76

W76

M33
M33

M49

M52
M50

1.50m

1.30m

1.45m

1.30m

1.25m

1.25m

1.30m
1.20m

1.20m
1.00m

1.05m

2.70m

2.50m

1.70m

4.61m

5.78m
3.55m

4.27m
4.23m
4.18m
3.79m
3.96m

3.37m
2.68m

3.31m

3.01m
2.58m

2.26m

2.68m

2.38m

2.03m

5.53m
5.42m

5.16m

4.98m
4.84m

SR

=SR

SR

wind
+0.0

+0.0 CR & =SR
+NWI

+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0

+1.1
+0.0

+1.6

+1.8
+0.8

+1.4
+1.0
+0.8

+1.6

+0.0
+0.0

+0.0

+0.0
+0.4



M65

M75

M80

Triple Jump

Discus

w30

W35

W45

W55

W60

W65

W70

W75

M65

M75

M80

W35

w40
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lan Hannaby

Dave Wyatt
Geoff Brayshaw

Peter Muller

Norman Richards

Jaime Lovell

Melissa Foster
Jasmine Heslop

Jennifer Parker
Lisa Limonas

Delia Baldock

Gay Wyatt
Maureen Keshwar
Barb Wilson
Carey Dickason

Brenda Painter

Ruth Johnson
Lynne Schickert

Dave Wyatt
Geoff Brayshaw

Brian Waldhuter
Peter Muller

Norman Richards

Sally Sims

Byrony Glass
Sarah Edmiston
Mish Iskra

Zoe Richards
Michelle Branson

M50

M66
M68

M79

M80

W33

W39
W39

W49
W49

W56

W64

W66

W66

W67

W73

W77
W76

M66
M68

M77
M79

M80

W39

w41
w42
w43
w42
W40

4.67m

4.58m
4.05m

3.00m

3.54m

9.84m

11.65m
8.11m

9.12m
9.07m

7.38m

6.63m

7.05m

6.15m

5.51m

5.39m

6.23m
4.44m

9.16m
8.32m

7.68m
5.86m

6.42m

23.87m

35.54m
34.47m
27.47m
26.08m
25.68m

+1.4

+2.3
+0.8

+0.0

+0.0

-1.0

+0.2
-0.8

+0.2
+0.2

-1.2

-1.1
-1.8
-0.3
-1.3

-1.2
-0.9

+0.0
-1.4

+0.0
-1.4

-1.2

SR



W45

W50

W55

W65

W70

W75

M40

M45

M55

M60

M65

M70

M75

M80

M85

Hammer
W35

W40

o U b

10

u b W N

Jennifer Parker
Colleen Finnerty
Bonny O'Loughlin

Paula Kennedy
Sue Coate

Chris Schelfhout

Sharon Moloney

Maureen Keshwar
Barb Wilson

Bev Hamilton

Luella Jenkins

John Fettus

Mark Hamilton
Howie Ward

Tim Lyons
Andrew Ward
Maurice Patten

Tom Gravestock
Jo Peters
Geoffrey Gee

Oswald Igel
Steve Fuller
Michael Anderson

Greg Wilson
Rob Young

Peter Muller
James Davis
Norman Stanger
Bob Fergie

John Cochrane

Robert Shand

Sally Sims

Byrony Glass
Cheryl McMahon
Mish Iskra

W49
W46
W46

W51

W51

W50

W55

W66

W66

W72

W76

M44

M47
M46

M55
M56
M56

M63
M64
M64

M67
M65
M69

M71
M74

M79
M84
M81
M82
M82

M86

W39

w41
w43
w43

30.13m
29.04m
23.22m

24.68m

23.03m

21.71m

21.89m

20.04m

15.20m

18.14m

17.19m

35.66bm

33.94m
26.52m

35.44m
31.80m
30.06m

45.67m
43.31m
40.66m

35.40m
31.07m
16.58m

32.14m
16.45m

22.36m
21.23m
19.83m
18.16m
18.13m

14.81m

27.75m

51.75m
32.62m
24.49m

AR



Javelin

W50

W55

W65

w70

W75

M40

M45

M55

M60

M65

M70

M80

M85

W30

W35

w40

w45

W50

A W N -

o v b~ Wk

N W e

N N e

Paula Kennedy
Chris Schelfhout

Sharon Moloney

Carey Dickason

Bev Hamilton

Ruth Johnson
Luella Jenkins

Matt Staunton
John Fettus

Howie Ward

Tim Lyons
Andrew Ward

Jo Peters
Geoffrey Gee
Tom Gravestock

Oswald Igel

Rob Young

James Davis
Bob Fergie

John Cochrane
Norman Stanger

Robert Shand

Melissa Lewis

Sally Sims

Cheryl McMahon
Mish Iskra

Zoe Richards
Michelle Branson
Andrea Penny

Bonny O'Loughlin
Colleen Finnerty
Kaur Jarnal

Yolanda Carstens
Sue Coate

Paula Kennedy
Chris Schelfhout

W51
W50

W55

We7

W72

W77
W76

M44
M44

M46

M55
M56

Mé64
Mé64
Mé63

M67

M74

M84
M82
M82
M81

M86

W30

W39

w43
w43
w42
W40
w42

W46
W46
w45

W52
W51
W51
W50

29.88m
28.33m

26.19m

19.17m

22.74m

21.89m
19.60m

41.70m
37.84m

20.97m

33.48m
25.22m

41.37m
38.24m
35.93m

33.76m

13.19m

28.08m
23.32m
21.98m
19.46m

16.28m

23.86m

14.48m

30.15m
22.43m
21.76m
21.16m
11.41m

30.91m
24.39m
13.04m

29.53m
29.26m
22.83m
19.88m

SR



Shot

W55

W65

W70

W75

M45

M55

M60

M65

M70

M75

M80

M85

W35

w40

w45

W50

W55

W65

W70

W75

u b WN

Sharon Moloney

Barb Wilson

Bev Hamilton

Luella Jenkins

Andrew Brooker
Howie Ward

Garry Hastie
Andrew Ward
Maurice Patten
Jo Peters

Steve Fuller
Oswald Igel
Greg Kennedy
Stan Selby

Greg Wilson

Phil Smyth
Peter Muller
Norman Stanger
Bob Fergie
Norman Richards

John Cochrane

Robert Shand

Sally Sims
Byrony Glass
Mish Iskra
Michelle Branson

Colleen Finnerty

Yolanda Carstens
Sue Coate

Sharon Moloney

Maureen Keshwar
Barb Wilson

Bev Hamilton

Luella Jenkins

W55

W66

W72

W76

M49
M46

M56
M56
M56
Mé64
M65
M67
M69
M72
M71
M71
M79
M81
M82
M80
M82

M86

W39

w41

w43

W40

W46

W52
W51

W55

W66
W66

W72

W76

16.62m

15.88m

12.84m

15.71m

36.45m
14.17m

34.99m
32.57m
18.71m
35.75m
32.18m
30.04m
14.98m
35.64m
26.95m
25.63m
16.15m
20.17m
19.59m
13.91m
11.73m

15.33m

7.76m

11.18m

8.36m

7.96m

10.35m

10.99m
10.67m

7.41m

7.94m
6.72m

6.44m

6.69m

SR

SR

SR



Weight

Weight Champion of Champi

Weight

M40 1

MA4a5 4
M50 4
M55 3
4
M60 1
3
5
M65 1
M70 5
M75 5
mM80 1
3
4
6
M85 1
w35 2
W40
W50 2
W55 6
W70 2

7
M40 2
3
M45 2
M55 3
Mé60 1

Matt Staunton
John Fettus

Howie Ward

Wayne Bariolo

Andrew Ward
Maurice Patten

Geoffrey Gee
Jo Peters
Tom Gravestock

Oswald Igel

Greg Wilson
Rob Young

Peter Muller
James Davis
John Cochrane
Norman Stanger

Bob Fergie

Robert Shand

Sally Sims
Byrony Glass
Cheryl McMahon
Andrea Penny
Paula Kennedy

Sharon Moloney

Bev Hamilton

Byrony Glass

Matt Staunton
John Fettus

Mark Hamilton

Andrew Ward

Geoffrey Gee
Jo Peters

M44
M44

M46

M50

M56
M56

Mé64

Mé64

M63

M67

M71
M74

M79
M84
Mm82
M81
Mm82

M86

W39

w41

w43

w42

W51

W55

W72

w41

M44
M44

M47

M56

Me4
M64

11.61m
11.59m

8.62m

9.97m

8.55m
8.52m

13.30m

11.76m

10.89m

11.88m

9.64m
6.54m

6.24m
9.15m
8.27m
7.90m
7.60m

5.28m

10.25m

16.12m

10.81m

5.50m

10.82m

7.60m

9.58m

19.76m

12.77m
11.66m

10.78m

10.79m

16.59m
15.06m

SR

AR +CR

handicap
3.88m



M65 1
8
M80 1
2
3
Weight Champion of Champi
6
7
8
Pentathlon
W35 1
4
w40 2
W45 3
4
W50 1
wWe0 1
3
We5 1
2
W70 1
1
M30 2
M40 2
MA4a5 1
3
M50 2
M55 1
M60 3
M65 1
2
M80 2
Throws Pentathlon
W35 3
W40 1
3
W45 4
W50 2
3
4
W70 2
W75 3

Oswald Igel
Harold Membrey

James Davis
Norman Stanger
Bob Fergie

Geoffrey Gee
Oswald Igel
James Davis

Melissa Foster
Jasmine Heslop

Ann-Marie O'Donovan

Donna Abbey
Janne Wells

Sue Coate

Gay Wyatt
Julie Wilson

Maureen Keshwar
Carey Dickason

Brenda Painter
Ruth Johnson

Carl Heslop
Graeme Watson

Chris Neale
Andrew Brooker

lan Cotton
Garry Hastie
Tony Downey

Steve Fuller
Harold Membrey

Leon Sander

Sally Sims

Byrony Glass
Cheryl McMahon

Janne Wells
Paula Kennedy
Chris Schelfhout
Sharon Moloney

Bev Hamilton

Luella Jenkins

M67
M66

M84

M81
M82

Mé64
M67
M84

W39

W39

W44

W46
W49

W51

wWe4
We4

W66
W67

W73
W77

M32

M40

M49
M49

M53

M56

M61

M65
M66

M81

W39

w41
w43

w49
W51
W50
W55
W72

W76

15.83m
9.30m

10.75m

10.15m
10.11m

18.74m
18.70m
FOUL

2480

1154

1757

2312
1866

3088

2148
1704

3027
1903

1769
2788

1890

2299

2850
1253

2809

2447

2561

2984
1797

2240

1910

3731
2772

2258
2980
1951
2379
3138

3204

handicap

3.41m
4.17m
9.25m

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR



M40

M45

M55

M60

Mé65
M70

M80

6km Cross Country
W70

M70

M75

M80

M85

8km Cross Country
w30

W35

w40

w45

W50

W55

o U~ W w N

0

u b WN

Matt Staunton
John Fettus

Mark Hamilton
Howie Ward

Andrew Ward

Jo Peters
Geoffrey Gee
Tom Gravestock

Oswald Igel
Greg Wilson

James Davis
Bob Fergie
Norman Stanger

Valerie Prescott

Jim Langford
Bob Hull

Jim Klinge
Geoffrey Vine
Maurice Creagh
Lui Cecotti
Martin Watkins

David Baird

Morland Smith

Irwin Barrett-Lennard

Deirdre Mcphee

Vanessa Carson

Petra Jerejian
Clare Wardle

Eulalia Van Blomestein
Tracey Gleeson
Kathryn Hough

Nellie Gaynor

Sheryl Woolley

Kate Ingram
Suzi Graves
Silke Peglow

Karyn Gower
Lori Sexton
Karen Hill
Denise Newport

M44
M44

M47
M46

M56

Mé64
Me4
M63

M67

M71

M84
M82
M81

W74

M73
M73
M71
M70
M71
M71
M71

M75

M80

M89

W34

W39

W40
W43

W47
W48
W48
W48
W48

W50
W51
W50

W58
W56
W59
W58

3197
2842

2667
1960

2515

3813
3698
2524

3367

2772

2841
2633
2436

56:09h

24:51h
25:55h
26:18h
26:38h
30:34h
30:57h
31:37h

28:37h

40:30h

40:36h

31:01h

31:10h

30:18h
30:24h

31:24h
32:52h
33:16h
42:09h
50:01h

30:43h
36:06h
46:11h

40:16h
41:37h
44:34h
44:49h

*SR



M30

M40

M45

M50

M55

M60

M65

10km Race Walk
W30

w45

W50

W60

W75

M40

M45

M50

M60

M65

M70

0 oA N (GRS

[N

10
11

H~ wWw N

Ben Armstrong

Ross Langford
Rob Nichols

Patrick Jones
Jason Woolley

Kevin Matthews
David Renshaw
Andrew Grosas

Trevor Scott
Mark Dawson
Alan Gray
John Fisher
Bob Britton

Robert Cattrall
Akos Gyarmathy
Michihito Muroi
Giovanni Puglisi
Ralph Henderson
Bob Barber

Roy Hart
Frank Price

Melissa Lewis
Regina Crouch
Karyn Tolardo
Wendy Farrow
Cheryl-Lee Dean

Lyn Ventris

Luella Jenkins
Lynne Schickert

Daniel Lowe
Jason Kell

Wayne Byram

Andrew Duncan

Victor Munoz
Allen Whitley
John McDonagh

Haydn Gawne
Johan Hagedoorn

M33

M40
M40

M46
M47

M51
M54
M54

M58
M57
M55
M58
M58

M60
M62
M60
M67
M69
Mé67

M69
M68

W30

W49

W52

W50

W53

we61l

W76
W76

M42
M42

M46

M52

Mé63

M66

M70

M70
M74

31:27h

25:36h
26:37h

30:50h
33:19h

27:43h
30:59h
34:31h

28:51h
33:45h
36:29h
36:41h
42:47h

30:52h
34:35h
34:53h
31:33h
35:18h
42:47h

47:42h
54:17h

1:00:39h

1:27:09h

1:04:40h

1:07:25h

1:10:29h

56:06h

1:21:20h
1:24:53h

1:11:01h
1:13:17h

1:03:48h

49:52h

1:06:14h

1:22:13h

1:09:52h

1:10:45h
1:11:33h

SR

SR

SR



4 x 100m Relay
W120-169

M180-239

M240+

4 x 400m Relay
W170-219

M180-239

M240+

1) Melissa Foster
3) Lisa Limonas

1) Donovan Roets
3) lan Hannaby

1) Norman Richard
3) Tony Downey

1) Ann-Marie O'Donovan
3) Fiona Leonard

1) Chris Neale
3) Bernard Riviere

1) Steve Fuller
3) Martin Kennedy

39
49

50

50

80
61

44
51

49
52

65
60

55.31

50.79

59.05

5:01.19

3:57.93

4:32.27

2) Jaime Lovell
4) Nicola Hibbert

2) Bernard Riviere

4) Dawson Miller

2) Michael Byrne
4) Steve Fuller

2) Jennifer Parker
4) Janne Wells

2) Chris Gould
4) lan Hannaby

2) Tony Downey
4) Campbell Till

33
40

52

52

66
65

49
49

42
50

61
60

M50 SR













































